
   Date  Day      Time               Lodge/Body                         Address               Event         Meal     Cost            Reservation

14-May Mon 9:30am Sunrise Lodge #359 807  61st St.,  Kenosha Stated

14-May Mom 7:pm Southern Lakes Lodge #12 1007 S. 2nd St., Delavan Stated/ MM Degree

14-May Mom 7:30pm Laflin-St. James Lodge #247 206 S. Main St., Mukwonago Stated

17-May Thr 7:30pm Burlington Lodge #28 325 N. Kane Street, Burlington Stated

17-May Thr 7:30pm Waukesha Lodge #37 317 South Street, Waukesha Stated

17-May Thr 7:30pm Ashlar Lodge #193 N64W23624 Main Street Stated

17-May Thr 7:30pm Mc Kinley Lodge #307 4550 N. Pilgrim Rd., Brookfield Stated

17-May Thr 7pm Unity Lodge #367 4320 Washington Rd. Kenosha Stated

18-May Fri 6pm DD#11  Area II  SOI

Laflin-St. James Lodge  206 S. Main Street        

Mukwonago School of Instruction Yes-- Dinner at 6pm $5.00

19-May Sat 8:30am

MasonicBrotherHood     

Council

Coffee Makes You Black      2803 N. 

Teutonia Ave.  Milwaukee Breakfast Meeting

Rsvp to WB Mark 

Truesdel l

19-May Sat 8:30am Union Grove Lodge #288 1021 - 11th Ave  Union Grove Stated

19-May Sat 9am Southern Lakes Lodge #12 1007 S. 2nd St., Delavan Lodge Spring Cleaning

21-May Mon 7:30pm Pewaukee Lodge #246 126 Main St. Pewaukee Stated

21-May Mon 7pm Southern Lakes Lodge #12 1007 S. 2nd St., Delavan

Stated / Masonic 

Education     PGM Rodney 

Paulsen presentation on 

the Master Mason

This will be                     

MM's  ONLY
22-May Tue 7:30pm Wilmot Lodge #241 113th St. & Fox River Rd., Wilmot Stated

22-May Tue 7:30pm Myron Reed Lodge #297 4550 N. Pilgrim Rd., Brookfield Stated

23-May Wed 7:pm Kenosha Lodge #47 807 61st Street, Kenosha Stated

24-May Thr 6:30pm Unity Lodge #367 4320 Washington Rd. Kenosha EA Degree Snack After

24-May Thr 7:30pm Washburn Lodge #145 8102 199th Ave.,  Bristol Stated

28-May Mon 9:30am Sunrise Lodge #359 807 61st Street, Kenosha Stated

28-May Mon 7:30pm Laflin-St. James Lodge #247 206 S. Main St., Mukwonago Stated

31-May Thr 6:30pm Unity Lodge #367 4320 Washington Rd. Kenosha MM Degree Snack After

         JUNE
4-Jun Mon 7:30pm Pewaukee Lodge #246 126 Main St. Pewaukee Stated

5-Jun Tue 7pm Racine-Bell City Lodge #18 1012 S. Main Street Racine Stated

7-Jun Thr 7:30pm Burlington Lodge #28 325 N. Kane Street, Burlington Stated

7-Jun Thr 7:30pm Waukesha Lodge #37 317 South Street, Waukesha Stated

7-Jun Thr 7:30pm Ashlar Lodge #193 N64W23624 Main Street Stated

7-Jun Thr 7:30:pm Mc Kinley Lodge #307 4550 N. Pilgrim Rd., Brookfield Stated

7-Jun Thr 7pm Unity Lodge #367 4320 Washington Rd. Kenosha Stated

11-Jun Mon 9:30am Sunrise Lodge #359 807  61st St.,  Kenosha Stated

11-Jun Mon 7pm Southern Lakes Lodge #12 1007 S. 2nd St., Delavan Stated

11-Jun Mon 7:30pm Laflin-St. James Lodge #247 206 S. Main St., Mukwonago Stated

12-Jun Tue 7:30pm Geneva Lodge #44 225  S. Lake Shore Dr. Stated

12-Jun Tue 7pm Lincoln Lodge #183 N64W23624 Main Street Stated

12-Jun Tue 7:30pm Wilmot Lodge #241 113th St. & Fox River Rd., Wilmot Stated



12-Jun Tue 7:30pm Myron Reed Lodge #297 4550 N. Pilgrim Rd., Brookfield Stated

12-Jun Tue 7pm Elmbrook Lodge #354 4550 N. Pilgrim Rd., Brookfield Stated

13-Jun Wed 7pm Kenosha Lodge #47 807 - 61st st Kenosha Stated

14-Jun Thr 7:30pm Washburn Lodge #145 8102 199th Ave.,  Bristol stated

15-Jun Fri 5;30pm Mc Kinley Lodge #307 4550 N. Pilgrim Rd., Brookfield Annual Table Lodge

Please contact WM. Todd 

Jaremko   

worshipful.master@mckinl

eylodge.org

16-Jun Sat 8:30am Unity Lodge #367 1021 - 11th Ave  Union Grove Stated

18-Jun Mon 7:30pm Pewaukee Lodge #246 126 Main St. Pewaukee Stated

21-Jun Thr 7:30pm Burlington Lodge #28 325 N. Kane Street, Burlington Stated

21-Jun Thr 7:30pm Waukesha Lodge #37 317 South Street, Waukesha Stated

21-Jun Thr 7:30pm Ashlar Lodge #193 N64W23624 Main Street Stated

21-Jun Thr 7:30pm Mc Kinley Lodge #307 4550 N. Pilgrim Rd., Brookfield Stated

21-Jun Thr 7pm Unity Lodge #367 4320 Washington Rd. Kenosha Stated

25-Jun Mon 9:30am Sunrise Lodge #359 807 61st Street, Kenosha Stated

25-Jun Mon 7pm Southern Lakes Lodge #12 1007 S. 2nd St., Delavan Stated

25-Jun Mon 7:30pm Laflin-St. James Lodge #247 206 S. Main St., Mukwonago stated

26-Jun Tue 7:30pm Wilmot Lodge #241 113th St. & Fox River Rd., Wilmot Stated

26-Jun Tue 7:30pm Myron Reed Lodge #297 4550 N. Pilgrim Rd., Brookfield Stated

27-Jun Wed 7pm Kenosha Lodge #47 807 61st Street, Kenosha Stated

28-Jun Thr 7pm Unity Lodge #367 4320 Washington Rd. Kenosha stated


